Digitus DA-10071 mobile device charger

Artikel 127263
Herstellernummer DA-10071

EAN 4016032482680
Digitus

Compact replacement for defective or lost original power adapters and perfectly suited for use as a second power adapter for travel,
in the office or at home.

- Suitable for notebooks that are charged via USB-C such as Lenovo Think Pad, Huawei, HP Spectre, Asus, Acer, Dell, Xiaomi, etc.
- Suitable for smartphones and tablets that are charged via USB-C such as Samsung Galaxy, LG, HTC, Google etc.
- Protection against short circuits, overheating, surges and excess current

The DIGITUS USB-C PD Notebook Power Adapter is a super slim and compact replacement for defective or lost original power
adapters. It is also ideally suited for use as a second power adapter in the office, for travel, or at home. The 65W PD3.0 charger has
been developed for notebooks, smartphones, tablets and gaming consoles with a USB Type-C connection. Notebooks and the
powder adapter itself are protected against short circuits, overheating, surges and excess current.

Zusammenfassung

Compact replacement for defective or lost original power adapters and perfectly suited for use as a second power adapter for travel, in
the office or at home.

- Suitable for notebooks that are charged via USB-C such as Lenovo Think Pad, Huawei, HP Spectre, Asus, Acer, Dell, Xiaomi, etc.
- Suitable for smartphones and tablets that are charged via USB-C such as Samsung Galaxy, LG, HTC, Google etc.
- Protection against short circuits, overheating, surges and excess current

The DIGITUS USB-C PD Notebook Power Adapter is a super slim and compact replacement for defective or lost original power
adapters. It is also ideally suited for use as a second power adapter in the office, for travel, or at home. The 65W PD3.0 charger has
been developed for notebooks, smartphones, tablets and gaming consoles with a USB Type-C connection. Notebooks and the powder
adapter itself are protected against short circuits, overheating, surges and excess current.

Digitus Notebook charger USB-C, 65W, Indoor, AC, 20 V, 1.2 m, Black

Digitus Notebook charger USB-C, 65W. Charger type: Indoor, Power source type: AC, Charger compatibility: Laptop. Input voltage:
100 - 240 V, Maximum output voltage: 20 V. Power protection features: Short circuit. Cable length: 1.2 m, Product colour: Black

Merkmale

Weight & dimensions



Logistics data

UK Trade Tariff code 85044060

Other features

Type Charger/Power supply

Packaging content

AC adapter included Yes
Design

Product colour Black
Cable length 1.2m
Plug and Play Yes

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data

Quantity per pack
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package volume
Package weight

Performance

Charger compatibility

Power source type

Charger type

USB Power Delivery
Operating principle

USB Power Delivery revision
USB Power Delivery up to
Power protection features
Country of origin

Power

Input voltage

Input frequency
Maximum output voltage
Minimum output voltage
Output current (5V)
Output current (9V)
Output current (12V)
Port 1 output current
Power plug type

Preisdnderungen und Irrtiimer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.

65.5 mm
65.5 mm
29 mm
186 g

1 pc(s)

80 mm

45 mm

150 mm
540 cm
250 g

Laptop

AC

Indoor

Yes
Contact

3.0

65 W

Short circuit
China

100 - 240 V
50/60 Hz
20V

5V

3A

3A

3A

3.25A
Type C
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