# Digitus DA-10071 mobile device charger



Artikel Herstellernummer EAN Digitus 127263 DA-10071 4016032482680

Compact replacement for defective or lost original power adapters and perfectly suited for use as a second power adapter for travel, in the office or at home.

- Suitable for notebooks that are charged via USB-C such as Lenovo Think Pad, Huawei, HP Spectre, Asus, Acer, Dell, Xiaomi, etc.

- Suitable for smartphones and tablets that are charged via USB-C such as Samsung Galaxy, LG, HTC, Google etc.
- Protection against short circuits, overheating, surges and excess current

The DIGITUS USB-C PD Notebook Power Adapter is a super slim and compact replacement for defective or lost original power adapters. It is also ideally suited for use as a second power adapter in the office, for travel, or at home. The 65W PD3.0 charger has been developed for notebooks, smartphones, tablets and gaming consoles with a USB Type-C connection. Notebooks and the powder adapter itself are protected against short circuits, overheating, surges and excess current.

## Zusammenfassung

Compact replacement for defective or lost original power adapters and perfectly suited for use as a second power adapter for travel, in the office or at home.

- Suitable for notebooks that are charged via USB-C such as Lenovo Think Pad, Huawei, HP Spectre, Asus, Acer, Dell, Xiaomi, etc.
- Suitable for smartphones and tablets that are charged via USB-C such as Samsung Galaxy, LG, HTC, Google etc.
- Protection against short circuits, overheating, surges and excess current

The DIGITUS USB-C PD Notebook Power Adapter is a super slim and compact replacement for defective or lost original power adapters. It is also ideally suited for use as a second power adapter in the office, for travel, or at home. The 65W PD3.0 charger has been developed for notebooks, smartphones, tablets and gaming consoles with a USB Type-C connection. Notebooks and the powder adapter itself are protected against short circuits, overheating, surges and excess current.

Digitus Notebook charger USB-C, 65W, Indoor, AC, 20 V, 1.2 m, Black

Digitus Notebook charger USB-C, 65W. Charger type: Indoor, Power source type: AC, Charger compatibility: Laptop. Input voltage: 100 - 240 V, Maximum output voltage: 20 V. Power protection features: Short circuit. Cable length: 1.2 m, Product colour: Black

## Merkmale

Logistics data		Width Depth	65.5 mm 65.5 mm
UK Trade Tariff code	85044060	Height	29 mm
		Weight	186 g
Other features			
Turpo	Charger/Power supply	Packaging data	
Туре	Charger/Power supply	Quantity per pack	1 pc(s)
		Package width	80 mm
Packaging content		Package depth	45 mm
		Package height	150 mm
AC adapter included	Yes	Package volume	540 cm <sup>3</sup>
		Package weight	250 g
Docian			

#### Design

Product colour	Black
Cable length	1.2 m
Plug and Play	Yes

### Performance

Charger compatibility	Laptop
Power source type	AC
Charger type	Indoor
USB Power Delivery	Yes
Operating principle	Contact
USB Power Delivery revision	3.0
USB Power Delivery up to	65 W
Power protection features	Short circuit
Country of origin	China

#### Power

Input voltage	100 - 240 V
Input frequency	50/60 Hz
Maximum output voltage	20 V
Minimum output voltage	5 V
Output current (5V)	3 A
Output current (9V)	3 A
Output current (12V)	3 A
Port 1 output current	3.25 A
Power plug type	Type C
	••

Preisänderungen und Irrtümer vorbehalten. Alle Produkte solange der Vorrat reicht.